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Attendees

Robert Walter

Christopher

Chope

Staff

TOTAL

Travel (£)

397.72

243.75

178.85

820.32

STANDING COMMITTEE

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

496.07

375.79

56.42

928.28

Total (£)

893.79

619.54

235.27

1,748.60

3rd Quarter October-December 2012



