Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

STANDING COMMITTEE

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)
Standing Committee - meeting, Andorra (30 Nov 2012)	Robert Walter	397.72	496.07	893.79
Standing Committee - meeting, Andorra (30 Nov 2012)	Christopher Chope	243.75	375.79	619.54
Standing Committee - meeting, Andorra (30 Nov 2012)	Staff	178.85	56.42	235.27
Standing Committee - meeting, Andorra (30 Nov 2012)	TOTAL	820.32	928.28	1,748.60